
Tests Date Day Paper Test Code Portions covered.

5th July Wednesday Essay Essay and Strategy
1 7th July Friday GS 2 TLPGSII-1 Indian Polity and Constitution
2 8th July Saturday GS 2 TLPGSII-2 Governance and Social Justice

O1 9th July Sunday Optional OPT1
3 14th July Friday GS 4 TLPGSIV-1 Ethics, Integrity and Aptitude
4 15th July Saturday GS 1 TLPGSI-1 Indian Society

O2 16th July Sunday Optional OPT2
5 21st July Friday GS 4 TLPGSIV-2 Ethics, Integrity and Aptitude
6 22nd July Saturday GS 3 TLPGSIII-1 Indian Economy

O3 23rd July Sunday Optional OPT3
7 28th July Friday GS 3 TLPGSIII-2 Indian Economy

8 29th July Saturday GS 2 TLPGSII-3
O4 30th July Sunday Optional OPT4

9 5th August Saturday GS 1 TLPGSI-2 Indian History and Culture
10 6th August Sunday GS 1 TLPGSI-3 World History

O5 6th August Sunday Optional OPT5
11 12th August Saturday GS 1 TLPGSI-4 Geography

O6 13th August Sunday Optional OPT6
12 19th August Saturday GS 2 TLPGSII-4 International Relations

O7 20th August Sunday Optional OPT7
13 26th August Saturday GS 3 TLPGSIII-3 Biodiversity and Environment

O8 27th August Sunday Optional OPT8

14 2nd September Saturday GS 3 TLPGSIII-4
O9 3rd September Sunday Optional OPT9

15 9th September Saturday GS 4 TLPGSIV-3 Ethics, Integrity and Aptitude

O10 10th September Sunday Optional OPT10

16 16th September Saturday Essay TLPESSAY-1 Essay

17 23rd September Saturday GS 1 TLPGSI-5 Full length

18 23rd September Saturday GS 2 TLPGSII-5 Full length

24th September Sunday GS 1 + GS 2 Paper Discussion

19 30th September Saturday GS 3 TLPGSIII-5 Full length

20 30th September Saturday GS 4 TLPGSIV-4 Full length
31st September Sunday GS 3 + GS 4 Paper Discussion

Essay, Compulsory papers and 
broad discussion 

International Relations & Internal 
Security Strategy

Internal Security and Disaster 
Management


	Sheet2

